

13TH ANNUAL DANZIGER CUP KIDS FISHING TOURNAMENT

Saturday, June 15, 2024 | Daniel Island, SC

MISSION STATEMENT

Daniel Island Inshore Fishing Club was founded in 2003 by a group of Daniel Island residents dedicated to sharing their passion of fishing our lakes, creeks, and marshes. We are an active club of families and retirees with events and activities taking place year-round. We promote the excitement for fishing our world class fisheries right here on Daniel Island, always welcoming new members to take part.



Tournament Founder/Co-Chairman Fred Danziger 516-524-2208 | fred.danziger13@gmail.com

Co-Chairman Trent Gustafson 843-991-6008 | tgustafson1976@gmail.com

Sponsor Chair Grant Gustafson grantnc74@gmail.com

General Inquiries danielislandfishingclub@gmail.com

www.danielislandfishingclub.com

DIAMOND SPONSOR \$500-\$1000

- Sponsor name and logo shown as "Diamond Sponsor" on Sponsor Banner and tournament documents
- Sponsor name and logo shown in tournament promotional material
- Sponsor may display banner/signage on site
- Sponsor may set up booth or table on site
- Sponsor may distribute company promotional material to participants
- Sponsor may distribute company products to participants

PLATINUM SPONSOR \$300

- Sponsor name and logo shown as "Platinum Sponsor" on Sponsor Banner
- Sponsor may display banner/signage on site
- Sponsor may set up booth or table on site
- Sponsor may distribute company promotional material to participants
- Sponsor may distribute company products to participants

GOLD SPONSOR \$200

- Sponsor name and logo shown as "Gold Sponsor" on Sponsor Banner
- Sponsor may display banner/signage on site
- Sponsor may set table with promotional material on site

SILVER SPONSOR \$100

• Sponsor name shown as "Silver Sponsor" on Sponsor Banner

SUSTAINING DONOR

• In-kind donations of goods or services recognized on Sponsor Banner

13TH ANNUAL DANZIGER CUP KIDS FISHING TOURNAMENT SATURDAY, JUNE 15TH, 2024

SPONSOR DONATION FORM

In Kind Donation of Goods or Service I/We agree to donate the following item(s) to the Danziger Cup Kids Fishing Tournament:	
Description of In-kind donation of goods or services:	
Restrictions:	Estimated retail value: \$
Please pick up item	ed
Monetary Contribution:	
\$1000 \$500 \$300 \$200 \$100	\$50 \$(Write in amount)
Donor's Information:	
Company name:	
Company contact:	
Individual's name:	
Address:	
Telephone:	
Email address:	
Donor's signature:	
Date:	

Acknowledgement of Donation:

The Daniel Island Inshore Fishing Club hereby acknowledges the donation described above to the Danziger Cup Kids Fishing Tournament to be held on June 15, 2024

Please return this form and make your donation by check payable to "DIIFF" and mail to:

Chris Lark Daniel Island Inshore Fishing Club 842 Dunham St, Daniel Island, SC 29492

Questions? Sponsor Chair Grant Gustafson grantnc74@gmail.com

Please submit donations by June 1, 2024.